
Enrolment 
No

Enrolment 
No

M/24/001 M/24/013
M/24/002 M/24/014 ARACHCHI H.A.S.N.H.
M/24/003 M/24/015 ARACHCHI P.K.K.
M/24/004 M/24/016 ARIYADASA M.G.G.S.
M/24/005 M/24/017 ARIYASINGHE H.K.A.L.N.
M/24/006 M/24/018 ASHANI M.C.
M/24/007 M/24/019 ASVAR A.R.M.
M/24/008 M/24/020 ATHTHANAYAKA H.A.M.N.S.
M/24/009 M/24/021 BANDARA B.K.G.N.
M/24/010 M/24/022 BANDARA D.M.I.D.
M/24/011 M/24/023 BANDARA I.M.S.T.
M/24/012 M/24/024 BANDARA S.B.D.M.

Enrolment 
No

Enrolment 
No

M/24/025 BANDARA S.D.C. M/24/037 DE SILVA N.S.P.P.
M/24/026 BANDARA S.D.C. M/24/038 DEVINDI W.A.H.
M/24/027 BANDARA U.P.G.S.S. M/24/039 DEWMINI M.A.S.
M/24/028 BILAL M.Z.A. M/24/040 DIAS J.B.C.T.
M/24/029 M/24/041 DILSARANI D.V.T.
M/24/030 CHAMOD W.N. M/24/042 DISSANAYAKA H.M.U.K.
M/24/031 CHANDRASEKARA H.S.B. M/24/043 DISSANAYAKE D.M.J.W.K.
M/24/032 CHANDRASENA O.A.C.D. M/24/044 DISSANAYAKE D.M.P.P.
M/24/033 DAMSATHA M.M.S. M/24/045 DUSHAN M.
M/24/034 DANTHANARAYANA T.S. M/24/046 EDIRISINGHE E.A.K.N.K.
M/24/035 DAYAWANSHA M.A.M.S. M/24/047 EDIRISINGHE E.D.C.D.
M/24/036 DE SILVA D.S.T. M/24/048 EKANAYAKA E.J.M.D.R.

Name

AMANJANA K.S.K.
AMARASINGHE A.A.D.C.D.
AMARASINGHE A.A.S.N.

Name

BOTHEJU J.W.K.L

Prof. Keerthi Dissanayake / Charirperson CCC

ANUSHAN M.J.

Group 03

AAGASH V.
ABEYNARAYANA S.S.
ABEYRATHNE L.G.A.H.
ABEYRATNE S.M.H.D.
ABEYSINGHA A.M.M.M.
ADITHYA T.N.
AFHAM R.M.
AGILESH S.
AKSANA R.

Group 04
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Enrolment 
No

Enrolment 
No

M/24/049 EKANAYAKE EMAG M/24/061 HANEEN M.I.A.
M/24/050 FERNANDO D.P.G.D.K. M/24/062 HARIPIRASANNA P.
M/24/051 FERNANDO W.M.S. M/24/063 HARRISUDAN R.
M/24/052 FONSEKA G.C.K. M/24/064 HASSALY H.F.A.
M/24/053 GALGODAWATTA G.D.R. M/24/065 HATHLAHAWATTA H.M.V.M.
M/24/054 GEESARA D.D.M. M/24/066 HERATH H.M.C.L.
M/24/055 GOSIHAN K. M/24/067 HERATH H.M.I.V.
M/24/056 GUNAWARDHANA A.D.T.D. M/24/068 HERATH H.M.Y.G.Y.S.B.
M/24/057 GUNAWARDHANA S.T.A. M/24/069 HETTIARACHCHI H.K.N.
M/24/058 GURUSINGHE V. M/24/070 HETTIARACHCHI T.R.
M/24/059 HAFNI M.F.R.M. M/24/071 HEWADEWA A.I.
M/24/060 HAJIB M.I.M. M/24/072 HEWAGE A.H.H.

Enrolment 
No

Enrolment 
No

M/24/073 HIMSARA M.L.S. M/24/085 JAYASOORIYA K.M.A.S.P.
M/24/074 HISHAM M.H.M. M/24/086 JAYASUNDARA J.M.I.P.
M/24/075 IDUWARA H.D.K. M/24/087 JAYATHILAKA K.M.I.A.
M/24/076 IFFATH SANA M.A.R.F. M/24/088 JAYAWARDANA G.G.S.V.
M/24/077 IMASHI G.A.A. M/24/089 JAYAWARDHANA J.D.T.D.
M/24/078 INDISA E.M.T. M/24/090 JAYAWARDHANA Y.N.
M/24/079 INDUNI K.L.H. M/24/091 JAYAWEERA L.A.B.N.Y.
M/24/080 JATHUNGA O.S. M/24/092 JAYAWEERA V.M.
M/24/081 JAYAMANNA K.D.V.G. M/24/093 JAYAWICKRAMA H.N.S.K.
M/24/082 JAYASINGHA J.M.H.S. M/24/094 KANDEGEDARA P.M.M.B.B.
M/24/083 JAYASINGHE A.G.A.S. M/24/095 KANKANAMGE K.K.T.N.
M/24/084 JAYASINGHE H.E.C.V. M/24/096 KARIYAPPERUMA K.A.K.S.

Prof. Keerthi Dissanayake / Charirperson CCC
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M/24/097 KARUNANAYAKE D.I.A. M/24/110 KUMARI M.A.K.N.
M/24/098 KARUNARATHNE T.D.G.S.S.T. M/24/111 KUMBUREGAMA W.G.K.
M/24/099 KARUNATHILAKA D.N.D. M/24/112 LAKMINDI K.H.C.
M/24/100 KAUSHI H.C. M/24/113 LAWANYA U.P.C.
M/24/101 KAVINDI P.D.A. M/24/114 LIYANAGE M.L.D.N.
M/24/102 KAVISHVARA S.P.A.D. M/24/115 LIYANAGE N.Y.
M/24/103 KERATH T. M/24/116 MADALAGAMA G.S.
M/24/104 KONARA K.M.T.N. M/24/117 MADHUSANKA B.G.G.T.
M/24/105 KUBESKAR N. M/24/118 MALAWEERA M.A.M.K.
M/24/106 KULASEKARA T.U. M/24/119 MALLAWAARACHCHI M.A.I.L.
M/24/107 KUMARA J.M.S.S. M/24/120 MANDINI A.A.D.K.
M/24/108 KUMARASINGHE R.D.T.K. M/24/121 MIDARA M.A.C.
M/24/109 KUMARASIRI U.K.A.N.C.

Prof. Keerthi Dissanayake / Charirperson CCC
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Group 09 Group 10
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Enrolment No Enrolment No
M/24/122 MIHISARANI B.D.K. M/24/134 NIMSARANI H.M.S.
M/24/123 MUNASINGHE M.A.D.N.S. M/24/135 NIVEKSHANA K.
M/24/124 MUTHUMAL A.K.I.S. M/24/136 NUSHA A.F. 
M/24/125 MUTHUNAYAKE M.S.S. M/24/137 PATHIRAJA D.P.V.K.
M/24/126 NANAYAKKARA L.D.B.B.N. M/24/138 PEIRIS H.A.K.
M/24/127 NANDASENA H.P.P.U. M/24/139 PERERA D.M.
M/24/128 NARAYANA S.N.P.B.M.S.V. M/24/140 PERERA L.S.D.
M/24/129 NAVANJANA U.D.R. M/24/141 PRABHAHARAN A.
M/24/130 NEELAWATURA N.M. M/24/142 PRAMODYA DA
M/24/131 NERUJAN I. M/24/143 PRANIKA H.
M/24/132 NETHMINA T.P.M.A. M/24/144 PREMALAL U.K.G.S.N.
M/24/133 NIMSARA J.N.V. M/24/145 PRIYANKARA M.W.S.

Enrolment No Enrolment No
M/24/146 RAHURAM K. M/24/158 RANAWEERA R.A.T.P.P.
M/24/147 RAJAPAKSHA E.R.G.D.H. M/24/159 RATHNAYAKA S.D.S.
M/24/148 RAJAPAKSHA K.D.T. M/24/160 RATHNAYAKE A.R.M.P.S.
M/24/149 RAJAPAKSHA R.I.M. M/24/161 RATHNAYAKE D.M.B.G.
M/24/150 RAJAPAKSHA S.R. M/24/162 RATHNAYAKE M.H.H.
M/24/151 RAJAPAKSHE R.M.P.S. M/24/163 RATHNAYAKE R.M.C.P.
M/24/152 RAMACHANDRAN A. M/24/164 RATHNAYAKE R.M.H.E.S.
M/24/153 RAMAWICKRAMA R.G.H.R. M/24/165 RATHNAYAKE R.M.H.U.
M/24/154 RANASINGHE I.D.H.I. M/24/166 RATHNAYAKE R.M.J.D.
M/24/155 RANASINGHE K.M.P.T. M/24/167 RATHNAYAKE R.M.L.V.
M/24/156 RANASINGHE R.P.T.P. M/24/168 RATHNAYAKE R.M.M.P.
M/24/157 RANAWAKA KGYN M/24/169 RATNAYAKE K.K.J.T.

Prof. Keerthi Dissanayake / Charirperson CCC
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Enrolment No Enrolment No
M/24/170 RAVEENDRAN J. M/24/182 SEINI A.S.A.
M/24/171 RIMZA M.K.F. M/24/183 SENANAYAKE S.M.K.A.
M/24/172 RUKAIYA M.F.F. M/24/184 SEWWANDI H.J.R.
M/24/173 SABISHAN S. M/24/185 SHARAFA M.S.F.
M/24/174 SAMARADIWAKARA R.M.T.D. M/24/186 SHEEMA M.N.Z.
M/24/175 SAMIDULA D.V.Y. M/24/187 SHELOMITH K.S.J.
M/24/176 SANDARUWAN H.H.T.H. M/24/188 SHEREEN M.J.
M/24/177 SANKALPANA K.P. M/24/189 SHUHAIMA M.I.F.
M/24/178 SASMITHA W.A.K. M/24/190 SILVA E.L.A.D.
M/24/179 SATHANANTHAN A. M/24/191 SIYAMALI T.
M/24/180 SAVINDI D.E.D. M/24/192 SIYAPATH K.A.S.
M/24/181 SAYAKKARA C.S. M/24/193 SOMARATNE K.M.S.S.

Enrolment No Enrolment No
M/24/194 SOORIYABANDARA H.T.S.D.H. M/24/206 THENNAKOON T.R.M.N.S.
M/24/195 SUDHARMA S.M.Y.S. M/24/207 THENUSAN S.
M/24/196 SUMANATHISSA S.A. M/24/208 THULASIKAN S.
M/24/197 SUPUNJI T.V.D. M/24/209 THUSMITHAN P.
M/24/198 SURAWEERA A.S.S. M/24/210 UMAGOWRI S.
M/24/199 SUTHTHANANTHAN D. M/24/211 UTHMINA A.L.T.
M/24/200 THAKSAN R. M/24/212 VATHANAKUMAR V
M/24/201 THALGAHAHENA H.D. M/24/213 VENUJA W.N.A.M. 
M/24/202 THANUSCANTH M. M/24/214 VIHASNA G.B.
M/24/203 THARANGINI T. M/24/215 VINUJA S.
M/24/204 THENNAKOON T.M.S.N. M/24/216 VISAL H.M.D.
M/24/205 THENNAKOON T.M.S.S. M/24/217 WALGAMAGE T.B.

M/24/FQ/005
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RUPASINGHE R.I.

Group 17 Group 18

Name Name



Enrolment No Enrolment No
M/24/218 WEERAKOON W.M.V.O. M/24/230 WITHANAGE W.P.S.H.S.
M/24/219 WEERASINGHE J.A.L.W. M/24/231 YAPA Y.M.C.K.P.
M/24/220 WEERAWANSHA G.N. M/24/232 YASAR S.M.
M/24/221 WELIPENNAVITHANA I.P. M/24/233 YASHODARA K.K.Y.
M/24/222 WIJENAYAKE W.M.P. M/24/234 YOHASHINTH T.
M/24/223 WIJERATHNA S.D.D.P. M/24/235 YOUSUFI A.N.A.A.
M/24/224 WIJERATHNE L.M.S.D. M/24/236 ZAHRA M.R.F.
M/24/225 WIJESINGHA K.P.S.M. M/24/237 ZAINAB M.R.F.
M/24/226 WIJESINGHE A.W.T.D. M/24/238 ZAINAB M.S.F.
M/24/227 WIJESIRI D.G.M.I. M/24/FQ/001  Yamuna Karki
M/24/228 WIJETHILAKA B.N.V. M/24/FQ/002 Pema Lhaden
M/24/229 WIJEWARDHANA L.T. M/24/FQ/003 Rigzin Namgay
M/24/FQ/006 SASIKUMAR T. M/24/FQ/004 Shifan I.M
M/24/FQ/007
M/24/FQ/008 SOMARATHNE P.R.H..PS.

Prof. Keerthi Dissanayake / Charirperson CCC
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IGALAGAMUWA C.D.



PREMALAL U.K.G.S.N.
PRIYANKARA M.W.S.

RANAWEERA R.A.T.P.P.

RATHNAYAKE A.R.M.P.S.
RATHNAYAKE D.M.B.G.
RATHNAYAKE M.H.H.
RATHNAYAKE R.M.C.P.
RATHNAYAKE R.M.H.E.S.
RATHNAYAKE R.M.H.U.
RATHNAYAKE R.M.J.D.
RATHNAYAKE R.M.L.V.
RATHNAYAKE R.M.M.P.



SENANAYAKE S.M.K.A.

SOMARATNE K.M.S.S.

THENNAKOON T.R.M.N.S.



WITHANAGE W.P.S.H.S.
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